Centre for Distance and Online Education

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025
Online Counselling Schedule for M.Com (Distance Mode) Semester I Session 2022-022

Date Day Session I Session 11 Session 111
09:00 AM- 11:00 AM | 11:00 AM- 01:00 PM | 02:00 PM- 04:00
PM
28/05/2023 | Sunday Financial Corporate Legal | Business
03/06/2023 | Saturday | Management & Policy Framework Environment
04/06/2023 | Sunday
10/06/2023 | Saturday
11/06/2023 | Sunday
17/06/2023 | Saturday | Corporate Accounting Research
18/06/2023 | Sunday & Disclosure Methodology for
24/06/2023 | Saturday Business
25/06/2023 | Sunday
02/07/2023 | Sunday

Note: Students are required to download the Google Meet app. The class link will be
shared by the teacher on Google Classroom.
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